General Description
The MAX6575L/H is a low-cost, low-current temperature
sensor with a single-wire digital interface. It features
accuracy of ±3°C at +25°C, ±4.5°C at +85°C, and ±5°C
at +125°C. The MAX6575L/H is a monostable, externally
triggered temperature sensor that allows a microproces
sor (μP) to interface with up to eight temperature sensors
using a single control line. Temperatures are sensed by

Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Typical Operating Circuit
Ordering Information
Selector Guide
PART TEMP.RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
SOT
TOP MARK
MAX6575LZUT -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23 AABG
MAX6575HZUT -40°C to +125°C 6 SOT23 AABH
PART
TIMEOUT MULTIPLIERS
(µs/°K)
MAX6575L 5, 20, 40, 80
MAX6575H 160, 320, 480, 640
GNDTS0
TS1
MAX6575L MAX6575H
I/O